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Kantonale Meisterschaften 10m 2012 in Neuenegg

Pistole 10m

Landesteilwettkampf Pistolen

Rang Resultat Passen Gruppe
Einzelresultat

1 1'660 - 32x 274 269 280 276 279 282 Oberaargau 1 553.333
558 96 89 95 92 91 95 11x Schafroth David
555 89 91 93 93 93 96 13x Schafroth Roland Ernst
547 89 89 92 91 95 91 8x Schafroth Maria

2 1'659 - 33x 277 272 274 277 282 277 Emmental 1 553.000
557 93 92 92 93 94 93 13x Luthi Christoph
553 92 92 91 93 92 93 10x Lischer Daniel
549 92 88 91 91 96 91 10x Hirschi Hans

3 1'663 - 32x 270 282 277 272 273 279 Mittelland 1 551.000
552 88 95 96 20 20 93 16X Hostettler Alfred
551 90 94 93 91 91 92  10x Dubach Remo
550 92 93 88 91 92 94 6x Wittwer Roger

4 1'644 - 14x 279 276 273 270 269 277 Oberland 1 548.000
568 96 94 93 95 94 96 7x Schmid Peter
539 92 94 89 82 88 94 4x Blaser-Kunz Cornelia
537 91 88 91 93 87 87 3x Moser Ulrich

5 1'633 - 20x 272 272 275 271 275 268 Oberland 3 544.333
556 95 91 94 20 94 92 8x Linder Markus
541 83 93 92 92 92 89 X Neuenschwander Ueli
536 94 88 89 89 89 87 5x Neuenschwander Rudolf

6 1'625 - 27x 267 272 275 275 269 267 Emmental 2 541.667
561 94 93 96 93 92 93 16X Gerber Christof
532 87 89 89 93 89 85 4x Iseli Jakob
532 86 90 90 89 88 89 7x Meer Otto

7 1625 - 21x 267 271 271 273 272 271 Oberaargau 2 541.667
557 97 95 92 92 90 91 9x Rufer Alfred
535 85 89 89 91 90 91 6x Zaugg Thomas
533 85 87 20 20 92 89 6X Sciamanna Biagio

8 1'613 - 19x 262 265 267 273 271 275 Seeland 2 537.667
543 92 89 90 92 90 90 3x Casutt Othmar
540 85 89 92 93 90 91 7x Stampfli Erich
530 85 87 85 88 91 94 9x Obrecht Manuela

9 1'610 - 21x 269 270 260 276 267 268 Seeland 1 536.667
545 89 92 91 94 88 91 6x Tschui Alex
542 89 88 87 96 91 91 9x Schneider Gerhard
523 91 90 82 86 88 86 6x Trissel Jurgen



Rang Resultat Passen

Einzelresultat

Gruppe

10

11

12

1592 - 15x 259

534 85
532 87
526 87

1576 - 15x 262

547 94
520 81
509 87

1544 - 11x 251

530 88
520 83
494 80

265
88
84
93

252
86
84
82

258
85
91
82

267
90
91
86

264
90
88
86

262
89
88
85

266
90
90
86

265
89
90
86

257
89
86
82

263
89
88
86

268
96
91
81

257
91
84
82

272
92
92
88

265
92
86
87

259
88
88
83

5x
3x
7

9x
3x
3x

6x
3x
2X

Oberaargau 3
Duppenthaler Reto
Wyss Helen
Wyler Markus

Oberland 2
Wenger Fritz
Fuchs Andreas
Déanzer Stefan

Emmental 3
Réthlisberger Daniela
Gerber Vreni
Maurer Nick

530.667

525.333

514.667
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